PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19=-105-004

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

70 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

16966 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2 SEC 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21=70
6-7-T1
8-31-76
10-4-76
6-30-78
5-11-87

NATIONAL HOMES (ONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

BULTMAN, JOHN H & SUSAN K
MAX MC DORMAN INC
CURLEY LINDA S

PEAK THOMAS E JR & JO ANN
MARTIN MARGIE ELLEN

F

C.F. 19.20
CsF.25.00

C.FP.22.90
C.F.33.00
C.F. 42.50

=oEO==131  RRNT-34485




